w w w . c h y a o s h i u n n . c o m . t w
0.50mm (.020")
ZIF Type, FFC/FPC Connectors<SMT>
D1
Specif ications
	 ■ Voltage Rating : 50V AC/DC
	 ■ Current Rating : 0.5A AC/DC
	 ■ Withstanding Voltage : 200V AC/minute
	 ■ Insulation Resistance : 100MΩ min.
	 ■ Temperature Range : -25ºC to + 85ºC
	 ■ Contact Resistance : 20mΩ max.
Features:
	 ■ Part No. :
		  JS-1191D-XX (Right Angle; Bottm Contact)
		  JS-1191U-XX (Right Angle; Top Contact)
		  JS-1191V-XX (Straight)
		  Poles : 4 - 60
		  Material : Contact : Phos. Bronze; Tin Plated
		                 Nail : Phos. Bronze; Tin Plated
		                 Base. : LCP6807
		                 Slider. : LCP6130
		  Qt’y :
		  2,000	pcs./Reel (JS-1191D)
		  2,000	pcs./Reel (JS-1191U)
		  1,000	pcs./Reel (JS-1191V)
090331-喬訊300P型錄內頁-3.indd   70 2009/10/20   3:24:53 PM
A2
w w w . c h y a o s h i u n n . c o m . t w
0.50mm (.020")
ZIF Type, FFC/FPC Connectors<SMT>
D2
Straight
JS-1191V
D
090331-喬訊300P型錄內頁-3.indd   71 2009/10/20   3:24:53 PM
w w w . c h y a o s h i u n n . c o m . t w
0.50mm (.020")
ZIF Type, FFC/FPC Connectors<SMT>
Right Angle - Bottom Contact Style
JS-1191D
D3
090331-喬訊300P型錄內頁-3.indd   72 2009/10/20   3:24:54 PM
A2
w w w . c h y a o s h i u n n . c o m . t w
0.50mm (.020")
ZIF Type, FFC/FPC Connectors<SMT>
Right Angle - Top Contact Style
JS-1191U
D4
D
090331-喬訊300P型錄內頁-3.indd   73 2009/10/20   3:24:54 PM
w w w . c h y a o s h i u n n . c o m . t w
0.50mm (.020")
ZIF Type, FFC/FPC Connectors<SMT>
D5
Poles
Part No. Dimensions (mm)
JS-1191D JS-1191U JS-1191V A B C D E
4 JS-1191D-04 JS-1191U-04 JS-1191V-04 6.00 7.50 1.50 2.62 1.50
5 JS-1191D-05 JS-1191U-05 JS-1191V-05 6.50 8.00 2.00 3.12 2.00
6 JS-1191D-06 JS-1191U-06 JS-1191V-06 7.00 8.50 2.50 3.62 2.50
7 JS-1191D-07 JS-1191U-07 JS-1191V-07 7.50 9.00 3.00 4.12 3.00
8 JS-1191D-08 JS-1191U-08 JS-1191V-08 8.00 9.50 3.50 4.62 3.50
9 JS-1191D-09 JS-1191U-09 JS-1191V-09 8.50 10.00 4.00 5.12 4.00
10 JS-1191D-10 JS-1191U-10 JS-1191V-10 9.00 10.50 4.50 5.62 4.50
11 JS-1191D-11 JS-1191U-11 JS-1191V-11 9.50 11.00 5.00 6.12 5.00
12 JS-1191D-12 JS-1191U-12 JS-1191V-12 10.00 11.50 5.50 6.62 5.50
13 JS-1191D-13 JS-1191U-13 JS-1191V-13 10.50 12.00 6.00 7.12 6.00
14 JS-1191D-14 JS-1191U-14 JS-1191V-14 11.00 12.50 6.50 7.62 6.50
15 JS-1191D-15 JS-1191U-15 JS-1191V-15 11.50 13.00 7.00 8.12 7.00
16 JS-1191D-16 JS-1191U-16 JS-1191V-16 12.00 13.50 7.50 8.62 7.50
17 JS-1191D-17 JS-1191U-17 JS-1191V-17 12.50 14.00 8.00 9.12 8.00
18 JS-1191D-18 JS-1191U-18 JS-1191V-18 13.00 14.50 8.50 9.62 8.50
19 JS-1191D-19 JS-1191U-19 JS-1191V-19 13.50 15.00 9.00 10.12 9.00
20 JS-1191D-20 JS-1191U-20 JS-1191V-20 14.00 15.50 9.50 10.62 9.50
21 JS-1191D-21 JS-1191U-21 JS-1191V-21 14.50 16.00 10.00 11.12 10.00
22 JS-1191D-22 JS-1191U-22 JS-1191V-22 15.00 16.50 10.50 11.62 10.50
23 JS-1191D-23 JS-1191U-23 JS-1191V-23 15.50 17.00 11.00 12.12 11.00
24 JS-1191D-24 JS-1191U-24 JS-1191V-24 16.00 17.50 11.50 12.62 11.50
25 JS-1191D-25 JS-1191U-25 JS-1191V-25 16.50 18.00 12.00 13.12 12.00
26 JS-1191D-26 JS-1191U-26 JS-1191V-26 17.00 18.50 12.50 13.62 12.50
27 JS-1191D-27 JS-1191U-27 JS-1191V-27 17.50 19.00 13.00 14.12 13.00
28 JS-1191D-28 JS-1191U-28 JS-1191V-28 18.00 19.50 13.50 14.62 13.50
29 JS-1191D-29 JS-1191U-29 JS-1191V-29 18.50 20.00 14.00 15.12 14.00
30 JS-1191D-30 JS-1191U-30 JS-1191V-30 19.00 20.50 14.50 15.62 14.50
31 JS-1191D-31 JS-1191U-31 JS-1191V-31 19.50 21.00 15.00 16.12 15.00
32 JS-1191D-32 JS-1191U-32 JS-1191V-32 20.00 21.50 15.50 16.62 15.50
33 JS-1191D-33 JS-1191U-33 JS-1191V-33 20.50 22.00 16.00 17.12 16.00
34 JS-1191D-34 JS-1191U-34 JS-1191V-34 21.00 22.50 16.50 17.62 16.50
35 JS-1191D-35 JS-1191U-35 JS-1191V-35 21.50 23.00 17.00 18.12 17.00
36 JS-1191D-36 JS-1191U-36 JS-1191V-36 22.00 23.50 17.50 18.62 17.50
37 JS-1191D-37 JS-1191U-37 JS-1191V-37 22.50 24.00 18.00 19.12 18.00
38 JS-1191D-38 JS-1191U-38 JS-1191V-38 23.00 24.50 18.50 19.62 18.50
39 JS-1191D-39 JS-1191U-39 JS-1191V-39 23.50 25.00 19.00 20.12 19.00
40 JS-1191D-40 JS-1191U-40 JS-1191V-40 24.00 25.50 19.50 20.62 19.50
41 JS-1191D-41 JS-1191U-41 JS-1191V-41 24.50 26.00 20.00 21.12 20.00
42 JS-1191D-42 JS-1191U-42 JS-1191V-42 25.00 26.50 20.50 21.62 20.50
43 JS-1191D-43 JS-1191U-43 JS-1191V-43 25.50 27.00 21.00 22.12 21.00
44 JS-1191D-44 JS-1191U-44 JS-1191V-44 26.00 27.50 21.50 22.62 21.50
45 JS-1191D-45 JS-1191U-45 JS-1191V-45 26.50 28.00 22.00 23.12 22.00
46 JS-1191D-46 JS-1191U-46 JS-1191V-46 27.00 28.50 22.50 23.62 22.50
47 JS-1191D-47 JS-1191U-47 JS-1191V-47 27.50 29.00 23.00 24.12 23.00
48 JS-1191D-48 JS-1191U-48 JS-1191V-48 28.00 29.50 23.50 24.62 23.50
49 JS-1191D-49 JS-1191U-49 JS-1191V-49 28.50 30.00 24.00 25.12 24.00
50 JS-1191D-50 JS-1191U-50 JS-1191V-50 29.00 30.50 24.50 25.62 24.50
090331-喬訊300P型錄內頁-3.indd   74 2009/10/20   3:24:55 PM
A2
w w w . c h y a o s h i u n n . c o m . t w
1.00mm (.039")
ZIF Type Single Beam Contact Style < SMT >
Specif ications
	 ■ Voltage Rating : 50V AC/DC
	 ■ Current Rating : 0.5A AC/DC
	 ■ Withstanding Voltage : 500V AC/minute
	 ■ Insulation Resistance : 800MΩ min.
	 ■ Temperature Range : -25ºC to + 85ºC
	 ■ Contact Resistance : 20mΩ max.
Features:
	 ■ Part No. : JS-1157D-XX (Side Entry; Bottom Contact)
		                 JS-1157U-XX (Side Entry; Upper Contact)
		                 JS-1157V-XX (Top Entry)
		  Poles : 4 - 30
		  Material : Contact : Phos. Bronze; Tin Plated
		                 Solder Nail : Phos. Bronze; Tin Plated
		                 Base : LCP UL94V-0
		                 Slider : LCP UL94V-0
		  Qt’y : 1,500 pcs./Tape & Reel (JS-1157D)
		              1,500 pcs./Tape & Reel (JS-1157U)
		              900 pcs./Tape & Reel (JS-1157V)
D6
D
090331-喬訊300P型錄內頁-3.indd   75 2009/10/20   3:24:57 PM
w w w . c h y a o s h i u n n . c o m . t w
1.00mm (.039")
ZIF Type Single Beam Contact Style < SMT >
Top Entry
JS-1157V
D7
Poles
Part No. Dimensions (mm)
JS-1157V A B C D
4 JS-1157V-04 9.20 3.00 11.00 5.05
5 JS-1157V-05 10.20 4.00 12.00 6.05
6 JS-1157V-06 11.20 5.00 13.00 7.05
7 JS-1157V-07 12.20 6.00 14.00 8.05
8 JS-1157V-08 13.20 7.00 15.00 9.05
9 JS-1157V-09 14.20 8.00 16.00 10.05
10 JS-1157V-10 15.20 9.00 17.00 11.05
11 JS-1157V-11 16.20 10.00 18.00 12.05
12 JS-1157V-12 17.20 11.00 19.00 13.05
13 JS-1157V-13 18.20 12.00 20.00 14.05
14 JS-1157V-14 19.20 13.00 21.00 15.05
15 JS-1157V-15 20.20 14.00 22.00 16.05
16 JS-1157V-16 21.20 15.00 23.00 17.05
17 JS-1157V-17 22.20 16.00 24.00 18.05
18 JS-1157V-18 23.20 17.00 25.00 19.05
19 JS-1157V-19 24.20 18.00 26.00 20.05
20 JS-1157V-20 25.20 19.00 27.00 21.05
21 JS-1157V-21 26.20 20.00 28.00 22.05
22 JS-1157V-22 27.20 21.00 29.00 23.05
23 JS-1157V-23 28.20 22.00 30.00 24.05
24 JS-1157V-24 29.20 23.00 31.00 25.05
25 JS-1157V-25 30.20 24.00 32.00 26.05
26 JS-1157V-26 31.20 25.00 33.00 27.05
27 JS-1157V-27 32.20 26.00 34.00 28.05
28 JS-1157V-28 33.20 27.00 35.00 29.05
29 JS-1157V-29 34.20 28.00 36.00 30.05
30 JS-1157V-30 35.20 29.00 37.00 31.05
31 JS-1157V-31 36.20 30.00 38.00 32.05
32 JS-1157V-32 37.20 31.00 39.00 33.05
33 JS-1157V-33 38.20 32.00 40.00 34.05
34 JS-1157V-34 39.20 33.00 41.00 35.05
090331-喬訊300P型錄內頁-3.indd   76 2009/10/20   3:24:57 PM
A2
w w w . c h y a o s h i u n n . c o m . t w
1.00mm (.039")
ZIF Type Single Beam Contact Style < SMT >
Side Entry - Upper Contact
JS-1157U
Side Entry - Bottom Contact
JS-1157D
D8
D
090331-喬訊300P型錄內頁-3.indd   77 2009/10/20   3:24:58 PM
w w w . c h y a o s h i u n n . c o m . t w
1.00mm (.039")
ZIF Type Single Beam Contact Style < SMT >
D9
Poles
Part No. Dimensions (mm)
JS-1157D JS-1157U A B C D
4 JS-1157D-04 JS-1157U-04 9.85 3.00 11.00 5.05
5 JS-1157D-05 JS-1157U-05 10.85 4.00 12.00 6.05
6 JS-1157D-06 JS-1157U-06 11.85 5.00 13.00 7.05
7 JS-1157D-07 JS-1157U-07 12.85 6.00 14.00 8.05
8 JS-1157D-08 JS-1157U-08 13.85 7.00 15.00 9.05
9 JS-1157D-09 JS-1157U-09 14.85 8.00 16.00 10.05
10 JS-1157D-10 JS-1157U-10 15.85 9.00 17.00 11.05
11 JS-1157D-11 JS-1157U-11 16.85 10.00 18.00 12.05
12 JS-1157D-12 JS-1157U-12 17.85 11.00 19.00 13.05
13 JS-1157D-13 JS-1157U-13 18.85 12.00 20.00 14.05
14 JS-1157D-14 JS-1157U-14 19.85 13.00 21.00 15.05
15 JS-1157D-15 JS-1157U-15 20.85 14.00 22.00 16.05
16 JS-1157D-16 JS-1157U-16 21.85 15.00 23.00 17.05
17 JS-1157D-17 JS-1157U-17 22.85 16.00 24.00 18.05
18 JS-1157D-18 JS-1157U-18 23.85 17.00 25.00 19.05
19 JS-1157D-19 JS-1157U-19 24.85 18.00 26.00 20.05
20 JS-1157D-20 JS-1157U-20 25.85 19.00 27.00 21.05
21 JS-1157D-21 JS-1157U-21 26.85 20.00 28.00 22.05
22 JS-1157D-22 JS-1157U-22 27.85 21.00 29.00 23.05
23 JS-1157D-23 JS-1157U-23 28.85 22.00 30.00 24.05
24 JS-1157D-24 JS-1157U-24 29.85 23.00 31.00 25.05
25 JS-1157D-25 JS-1157U-25 30.85 24.00 32.00 26.05
26 JS-1157D-26 JS-1157U-26 31.85 25.00 33.00 27.05
27 JS-1157D-27 JS-1157U-27 32.85 26.00 34.00 28.05
28 JS-1157D-28 JS-1157U-28 33.85 27.00 35.00 29.05
29 JS-1157D-29 JS-1157U-29 34.85 28.00 36.00 30.05
30 JS-1157D-30 JS-1157U-30 35.85 29.00 37.00 31.05
31 JS-1157D-31 JS-1157U-31 36.85 30.00 38.00 32.05
32 JS-1157D-32 JS-1157U-32 37.85 31.00 39.00 33.05
33 JS-1157D-33 JS-1157U-33 38.85 32.00 40.00 34.05
34 JS-1157D-34 JS-1157U-34 39.85 33.00 41.00 35.05
090331-喬訊300P型錄內頁-3.indd   78 2009/10/20   3:24:59 PM
A2
w w w . c h y a o s h i u n n . c o m . t w
1.00mm (.039")
NON-ZIF Type Dual Beam Contact Style <DIP>
Specif ications
	 ■ Voltage Rating : 50V AC/DC
	 ■ Current Rating : 0.5A AC/DC
	 ■ Withstanding Voltage : 500V AC/minute
	 ■ Insulation Resistance : 1,000MΩ min.
	 ■ Temperature Range : -40ºC to + 105ºC
	 ■ Contact Resistance : 30mΩ max.
Features:
	 ■ Part No. : JS-1156-XX(Top Entry, Nornal Type)
		                 JS-1156S-XX(Top Entry, Reverse Type)
		                 JS-1156R-XX(Right Angle)
 		  Poles : 3 - 30
		  Material : Contact : Brass, Tin Plated
		                 Base : Nylon PA6T UL94V-0
		  Qt’y : 1,000 pcs/Tube Pack
D10
D
090331-喬訊300P型錄內頁-3.indd   79 2009/10/20   3:24:59 PM
w w w . c h y a o s h i u n n . c o m . t w
1.00mm (.039")
NON-ZIF Type Dual Beam Contact Style <DIP>
Top Entry - Normal Type
JS-1156
Top Entry - Reverse Type
JS-1156S
D11
090331-喬訊300P型錄內頁-3.indd   80 2009/10/20   3:25:00 PM
A2
w w w . c h y a o s h i u n n . c o m . t w
1.00mm (.039")
NON-ZIF Type Dual Beam Contact Style <DIP>
Side Entry
JS-1156R
D12
D
Poles
Part No. Dimensions (mm)
JS-1156 JS-1156S JS-1156R A B C
2 JS-1156-02 JS-1156S-02 JS-1156R-02 1.00 3.10 5.00
3 JS-1156-03 JS-1156S-03 JS-1156R-03 2.00 4.10 6.00
4 JS-1156-04 JS-1156S-04 JS-1156R-04 3.00 5.10 7.00
5 JS-1156-05 JS-1156S-05 JS-1156R-05 4.00 6.10 8.00
6 JS-1156-06 JS-1156S-06 JS-1156R-06 5.00 7.10 9.00
7 JS-1156-07 JS-1156S-07 JS-1156R-07 6.00 8.10 10.00
8 JS-1156-08 JS-1156S-08 JS-1156R-08 7.00 9.10 11.00
9 JS-1156-09 JS-1156S-09 JS-1156R-09 8.00 10.10 12.00
10 JS-1156-10 JS-1156S-10 JS-1156R-10 9.00 11.10 13.00
11 JS-1156-11 JS-1156S-11 JS-1156R-11 10.00 12.10 14.00
12 JS-1156-12 JS-1156S-12 JS-1156R-12 11.00 13.10 15.00
13 JS-1156-13 JS-1156S-13 JS-1156R-13 12.00 14.10 16.00
14 JS-1156-14 JS-1156S-14 JS-1156R-14 13.00 15.10 17.00
15 JS-1156-15 JS-1156S-15 JS-1156R-15 14.00 16.10 18.00
16 JS-1156-16 JS-1156S-16 JS-1156R-16 15.00 17.10 19.00
17 JS-1156-17 JS-1156S-17 JS-1156R-17 16.00 18.10 20.00
18 JS-1156-18 JS-1156S-18 JS-1156R-18 17.00 19.10 21.00
19 JS-1156-19 JS-1156S-19 JS-1156R-19 18.00 20.10 22.00
20 JS-1156-20 JS-1156S-20 JS-1156R-20 19.00 21.10 23.00
21 JS-1156-21 JS-1156S-21 JS-1156R-21 20.00 22.10 24.00
22 JS-1156-22 JS-1156S-22 JS-1156R-22 21.00 23.10 25.00
23 JS-1156-23 JS-1156S-23 JS-1156R-23 22.00 24.10 26.00
24 JS-1156-24 JS-1156S-24 JS-1156R-24 23.00 25.10 27.00
25 JS-1156-25 JS-1156S-25 JS-1156R-25 24.00 26.10 28.00
26 JS-1156-26 JS-1156S-26 JS-1156R-26 25.00 27.10 29.00
27 JS-1156-27 JS-1156S-27 JS-1156R-27 26.00 28.10 30.00
28 JS-1156-28 JS-1156S-28 JS-1156R-28 27.00 29.10 31.00
29 JS-1156-29 JS-1156S-29 JS-1156R-29 28.00 30.10 32.00
30 JS-1156-30 JS-1156S-30 JS-1156R-30 29.00 31.10 33.00
31 JS-1156-31 JS-1156S-31 JS-1156R-31 30.00 32.10 34.00
32 JS-1156-32 JS-1156S-32 JS-1156R-32 31.00 33.10 35.00
33 JS-1156-33 JS-1156S-33 JS-1156R-33 32.00 34.10 36.00
34 JS-1156-34 JS-1156S-34 JS-1156R-34 33.00 35.10 37.00
35 JS-1156-35 JS-1156S-35 JS-1156R-35 34.00 36.10 38.00
36 JS-1156-36 JS-1156S-36 JS-1156R-36 35.00 37.10 39.00
090331-喬訊300P型錄內頁-3.indd   81 2009/10/20   3:25:01 PM
w w w . c h y a o s h i u n n . c o m . t w
1.00mm (.039")
NON-ZIF Type Dual Beam Contact Style < SMT >
Specif ications
	 ■ Voltage Rating : 50V AC/DC
	 ■ Current Rating : 0.5A AC/DC
	 ■ Withstanding Voltage : 500V AC/minute
	 ■ Insulation Resistance : 1,000MΩ min.
	 ■ Temperature Range : -40ºC to + 105ºC
	 ■ Contact Resistance : 30mΩ max.
Features:
	 ■ Part No. : JS-1157-XX
		                 JS-1158-XX
		  Poles : 4 - 30 (Right Angle) (JS-1157-XX)
		             2 - 36 (Straight) (JS-1158-XX)
		  Material : Contact : Phos. Bronze, Tin Plated  (JS-1157-XX)
		                                  Brass, Tin Plated (JS-1158-XX)
		                 Base : Nylon PA46  (JS-1157-XX)
		                           Nylon PA6T UL94V-0 (JS-1158-XX)
		  Qt’y : 2,000 pcs./Reel (JS-1157-XX)
		              900 pcs./Tape & Reel (JS-1158-XX)
D13
090331-喬訊300P型錄內頁-3.indd   82 2009/10/20   3:25:02 PM
A2
w w w . c h y a o s h i u n n . c o m . t w
1.00mm (.039")
NON-ZIF Type Dual Beam Contact Style < SMT >
D14
D
Poles
Part No. Dimensions (mm)
JS-1157 JS-1158 A B C
2 JS-1157-02 JS-1158-02 1.00 3.10 5.00
3 JS-1157-03 JS-1158-03 2.00 4.10 6.00
4 JS-1157-04 JS-1158-04 3.00 5.10 7.00
5 JS-1157-05 JS-1158-05 4.00 6.10 8.00
6 JS-1157-06 JS-1158-06 5.00 7.10 9.00
7 JS-1157-07 JS-1158-07 6.00 8.10 10.00
8 JS-1157-08 JS-1158-08 7.00 9.10 11.00
9 JS-1157-09 JS-1158-09 8.00 10.10 12.00
10 JS-1157-10 JS-1158-10 9.00 11.10 13.00
11 JS-1157-11 JS-1158-11 10.00 12.10 14.00
12 JS-1157-12 JS-1158-12 11.00 13.10 15.00
13 JS-1157-13 JS-1158-13 12.00 14.10 16.00
14 JS-1157-14 JS-1158-14 13.00 15.10 17.00
15 JS-1157-15 JS-1158-15 14.00 16.10 18.00
16 JS-1157-16 JS-1158-16 15.00 17.10 19.00
17 JS-1157-17 JS-1158-17 16.00 18.10 20.00
18 JS-1157-18 JS-1158-18 17.00 19.10 21.00
19 JS-1157-19 JS-1158-19 18.00 20.10 22.00
Poles
Part No. Dimensions (mm)
JS-1157 JS-1158 A B C
20 JS-1157-20 JS-1158-20 19.00 21.10 23.00
21 JS-1157-21 JS-1158-21 20.00 22.10 24.00
22 JS-1157-22 JS-1158-22 21.00 23.10 25.00
23 JS-1157-23 JS-1158-23 22.00 24.10 26.00
24 JS-1157-24 JS-1158-24 23.00 25.10 27.00
25 JS-1157-25 JS-1158-25 24.00 26.10 28.00
26 JS-1157-26 JS-1158-26 25.00 27.10 29.00
27 JS-1157-27 JS-1158-27 26.00 28.10 30.00
28 JS-1157-28 JS-1158-28 27.00 29.10 31.00
29 JS-1157-29 JS-1158-29 28.00 30.10 32.00
30 JS-1157-30 JS-1158-30 29.00 31.10 33.00
31 JS-1157-31 JS-1158-31 30.00 32.10 34.00
32 JS-1157-32 JS-1158-32 31.00 33.10 35.00
33 JS-1157-33 JS-1158-33 32.00 34.10 36.00
34 JS-1157-34 JS-1158-34 33.00 35.10 37.00
35 JS-1157-35 JS-1158-35 34.00 36.10 38.00
36 JS-1157-36 JS-1158-36 35.00 37.10 39.00
Top Entry
JS-1158
Side Entry
JS-1157
090331-喬訊300P型錄內頁-3.indd   83 2009/10/20   3:25:03 PM
w w w . c h y a o s h i u n n . c o m . t w
1.25mm (.049")
ZIF Type Single Beam Contact Style <DIP>
Specif ications
	 ■ Voltage Rating : 250V AC/DC
	 ■ Current Rating : 1A AC/DC
	 ■ Withstanding Voltage : 1000V AC/minute
	 ■ Insulation Resistance : 1,000MΩ min.
	 ■ Temperature Range : -55ºC to + 105ºC
	 ■ Contact Resistance : 20mΩ max.
Features:
	 ■ Part No. : JS-11551-XX (Top Entry)
		                 JS-1155R (Side Entry)
		  Poles : 4 - 30
		  Material : Contact : Phos. Bronze, Tin Plated
		                 Base : Nylon PA6T UL94V-0
		  Qt’y : 1,000 pcs/Tube Pack
D15
090331-喬訊300P型錄內頁-3.indd   84 2009/10/20   3:25:04 PM
A2
w w w . c h y a o s h i u n n . c o m . t w
1.25mm (.049")
ZIF Type Single Beam Contact Style <DIP>
Side Entry
JS-1155R
Top Entry
JS-11551
D16
D
Poles
Part No. Dimensions (mm)
JS-11551 JS-1155R A B C
3 JS-11551-03 JS-1155R-03  2.50 5.32 9.45
4 JS-11551-04 JS-1155R-04  3.75 6.57 10.70
5 JS-11551-05 JS-1155R-05  5.00 7.82 11.95
6 JS-11551-06 JS-1155R-06  6.25 9.07 13.20
7 JS-11551-07 JS-1155R-07  7.50 10.32 14.45
8 JS-11551-08 JS-1155R-08  8.75 11.57 15.70
9 JS-11551-09 JS-1155R-09 10.00 12.82 16.95
10 JS-11551-10 JS-1155R-10 11.25 14.07 18.20
11 JS-11551-11 JS-1155R-11 12.50 15.32 19.45
12 JS-11551-12 JS-1155R-12 13.75 16.57 20.70
13 JS-11551-13 JS-1155R-13 15.00 17.82 21.95
14 JS-11551-14 JS-1155R-14 16.25 19.07 23.20
15 JS-11551-15 JS-1155R-15 17.50 20.32 24.45
16 JS-11551-16 JS-1155R-16 18.75 21.57 25.70
17 JS-11551-17 JS-1155R-17 20.00 22.82 26.95
18 JS-11551-18 JS-1155R-18 21.25 24.07 28.20
19 JS-11551-19 JS-1155R-19 22.50 25.32 29.45
21 JS-11551-21 JS-1155R-21 25.00 27.82 31.95
22 JS-11551-22 JS-1155R-22 26.25 29.07 33.20
Poles
Part No. Dimensions (mm)
JS-11551 JS-1155R A B C
23 JS-11551-23 JS-1155R-23 27.50 30.32 34.45
24 JS-11551-24 JS-1155R-24 28.75 31.57 35.70
25 JS-11551-25 JS-1155R-25 30.00 32.82 36.95
26 JS-11551-26 JS-1155R-26 31.25 34.07 38.20
27 JS-11551-27 JS-1155R-27 32.50 35.32 39.45
28 JS-11551-28 JS-1155R-28 33.75 36.57 40.70
29 JS-11551-29 JS-1155R-29 35.00 37.82 41.95
30 JS-11551-30 JS-1155R-30 36.25 39.07 43.20
31 JS-11551-31 JS-1155R-31 37.50 40.32 44.45
32 JS-11551-32 JS-1155R-32 38.75 41.57 45.70
33 JS-11551-33 JS-1155R-33 40.00 42.82 46.95
34 JS-11551-34 JS-1155R-34 41.25 44.07 48.20
35 JS-11551-35 JS-1155R-35 42.50 45.32 49.45
36 JS-11551-36 JS-1155R-36 43.75 46.57 50.70
37 JS-11551-37 JS-1155R-37 45.00 47.82 51.95
38 JS-11551-38 JS-1155R-38 46.25 49.07 53.20
39 JS-11551-39 JS-1155R-39 47.50 50.32 54.45
40 JS-11551-40 JS-1155R-40 48.75 51.57 55.70
090331-喬訊300P型錄內頁-3.indd   85 2009/10/20   3:25:05 PM
w w w . c h y a o s h i u n n . c o m . t w
1.25mm (.049")
NON-ZIF Type Single Beam Contact Style<DIP>
Specif ications
	 ■ Voltage Rating : 200V AC/DC
	 ■ Current Rating : 1A AC/DC
	 ■ Withstanding Voltage : 500V AC/minute
	 ■ Insulation Resistance : 500MΩ min.
	 ■ Temperature Range : -20ºC to + 80ºC
	 ■ Contact Resistance : 20mΩ max.
Features:
	 ■ Part No. : JS-1155A-XX (Top Entry)
		                JS-1155AR-XX (Side Entry)
		  Poles : 3 - 32
		  Material : Contact : Phos. Bronze, Tin Plated
		                 Base : PBT UL94V-0
		  Qt’y : 1,000 pcs/Tube Pack
D17
090331-喬訊300P型錄內頁-3.indd   86 2009/10/20   3:25:07 PM
A2
w w w . c h y a o s h i u n n . c o m . t w
1.25mm (.049")
NON-ZIF Type Single Beam Contact Style<DIP>
Top Entry
JS-1155A
Side Entry
JS-1155AR
D18
D
Poles
Part No. Dimensions (mm)
JS-1155A JS-1155AR A B C
4 JS-1155A-04 JS-1155AR-04 8.55 6.40 3.75
5 JS-1155A-05 JS-1155AR-05 9.80 7.65 5.00
6 JS-1155A-06 JS-1155AR-06 11.05 8.90 6.25
7 JS-1155A-07 JS-1155AR-07 12.30 10.15 7.50
8 JS-1155A-08 JS-1155AR-08 13.55 11.40 8.75
9 JS-1155A-09 JS-1155AR-09 14.80 12.65 10.00
10 JS-1155A-10 JS-1155AR-10 16.05 13.90 11.25
11 JS-1155A-11 JS-1155AR-11 17.30 15.15 12.50
12 JS-1155A-12 JS-1155AR-12 18.55 16.40 13.75
13 JS-1155A-13 JS-1155AR-13 19.80 17.65 15.00
14 JS-1155A-14 JS-1155AR-14 21.05 18.90 16.25
15 JS-1155A-15 JS-1155AR-15 22.30 20.15 17.50
16 JS-1155A-16 JS-1155AR-16 23.55 21.40 18.75
17 JS-1155A-17 JS-1155AR-17 24.80 22.65 20.00
18 JS-1155A-18 JS-1155AR-18 26.05 23.90 21.25
19 JS-1155A-19 JS-1155AR-19 27.30 25.15 22.50
20 JS-1155A-20 JS-1155AR-20 28.55 26.40 23.75
Poles
Part No. Dimensions (mm)
JS-1155A JS-1155AR A B C
21 JS-1155A-21 JS-1155AR-21 29.80 27.65 25.00
22 JS-1155A-22 JS-1155AR-22 31.05 28.90 26.25
23 JS-1155A-23 JS-1155AR-23 32.30 30.15 27.50
24 JS-1155A-24 JS-1155AR-24 33.55 31.40 28.75
25 JS-1155A-25 JS-1155AR-25 34.80 32.65 30.00
26 JS-1155A-26 JS-1155AR-26 36.05 33.90 31.25
27 JS-1155A-27 JS-1155AR-27 37.30 35.15 32.50
28 JS-1155A-28 JS-1155AR-28 38.55 36.40 33.75
29 JS-1155A-29 JS-1155AR-29 39.80 37.65 35.00
30 JS-1155A-30 JS-1155AR-30 41.05 38.90 36.25
31 JS-1155A-31 JS-1155AR-31 42.30 40.15 37.50
32 JS-1155A-32 JS-1155AR-32 43.55 41.40 38.75
33 JS-1155A-33 JS-1155AR-33 44.80 42.65 40.00
34 JS-1155A-34 JS-1155AR-34 46.05 43.90 41.25
35 JS-1155A-35 JS-1155AR-35 47.30 45.15 42.50
36 JS-1155A-36 JS-1155AR-36 48.55 46.40 43.75
090331-喬訊300P型錄內頁-3.indd   87 2009/10/20   3:25:08 PM
w w w . c h y a o s h i u n n . c o m . t w
2.54mm (.100")
NON-ZIF Type Dual Beam Contact Style<DIP>
Specif ications
	 ■ Voltage Rating : 250V AC/DC
	 ■ Current Rating : 1A AC/DC
	 ■ Withstanding Voltage : 1,000V AC/minute
	 ■ Insulation Resistance : 5,000MΩ min.
	 ■ Temperature Range : -40ºC to + 105ºC
	 ■ Contact Resistance : 25mΩ max.
Features:
	 ■ Part No. : JS-1160-XX(Top Entry)
		                 JS-1160R-XX(Side Entry)
		  Poles : 2 - 27
		  Material : Contact : Phos. Bronze, Tin Plated
		                 Base : PBT UL94V-0
		  Q’ty : 1,000 pcs/Bag
D19
090331-喬訊300P型錄內頁-3.indd   88 2009/10/20   3:25:09 PM
A2
w w w . c h y a o s h i u n n . c o m . t w
2.54mm (.100")
NON-ZIF Type Dual Beam Contact Style<DIP>
D20
D
Poles
Part No. Dimensions (mm)
JS-1160 JS-1160R A B C
2 JS-1160-02 JS-1160R-02 2.54 8.43 10.54
3 JS-1160-03 JS-1160R-03 5.08 10.97 13.08
4 JS-1160-04 JS-1160R-04 7.62 13.51 15.62
5 JS-1160-05 JS-1160R-05 10.16 16.05 18.16
6 JS-1160-06 JS-1160R-06 12.70 18.59 20.79
7 JS-1160-07 JS-1160R-07 15.24 21.13 23.24
8 JS-1160-08 JS-1160R-08 17.78 23.67 25.78
9 JS-1160-09 JS-1160R-09 20.32 26.21 28.32
10 JS-1160-10 JS-1160R-10 22.86 28.75 30.86
11 JS-1160-11 JS-1160R-11 25.40 31.29 33.40
12 JS-1160-12 JS-1160R-12 27.94 33.83 35.94
13 JS-1160-13 JS-1160R-13 30.48 36.37 38.48
14 JS-1160-14 JS-1160R-14 33.02 38.91 41.02
15 JS-1160-15 JS-1160R-15 35.65 41.45 43.56
16 JS-1160-16 JS-1160R-16 38.10 43.99 46.10
Poles
Part No. Dimensions (mm)
JS-1160 JS-1160R A B C
17 JS-1160-17 JS-1160R-17 40.64 46.53 48.64
18 JS-1160-18 JS-1160R-18 43.18 49.07 51.18
19 JS-1160-19 JS-1160R-19 45.72 51.60 53.72
20 JS-1160-20 JS-1160R-20 48.26 54.15 56.26
21 JS-1160-21 JS-1160R-21 50.80 56.69 58.80
22 JS-1160-22 JS-1160R-22 53.34 59.23 61.34
23 JS-1160-23 JS-1160R-23 55.88 61.77 63.88
24 JS-1160-24 JS-1160R-24 58.42 64.31 66.42
25 JS-1160-25 JS-1160R-25 60.96 66.85 68.96
26 JS-1160-26 JS-1160R-26 63.50 69.39 71.50
27 JS-1160-27 JS-1160R-27 66.04 71.93 74.04
28 JS-1160-28 JS-1160R-28 68.58 74.47 76.58
29 JS-1160-29 JS-1160R-29 71.12 77.01 79.12
30 JS-1160-30 JS-1160R-30 73.66 79.55 81.66
Top Entry
JS-1160
Side Entry
JS-1160R
090331-喬訊300P型錄內頁-3.indd   89 2009/10/20   3:25:10 PM